	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations	
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Please pr (shown	rint this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type t below) on the top and bottom of all pages of th	the fax audit number e document.
	(((H12000010754 3)))	
	H120000107543ABCU	
Note: DO NO1	hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your bro Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	owser from this page.
To: From: **Enter the ema annual rep Email Addr	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (050)617-6380 Account Name : ROBERT M. JOHNSON, M Account Number : I20060000159 Phone : (941)906-1480 Fax Number : (941)951-7702 il address for this business entity to port mailings. Enter only one email add ess: johnson@jbc-/aw.com	NRY OF STA
COR	AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D THREE M CLEANING CO INC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$35.0	

th 1-13-12

JAN-13-2012(FRI) 11:06 850-617-6381

ŝ

JOHNSON BROWNING CLAYTON (FRX)9419517702 1/13/2012 9:53:46 AM PACE 1/001 Fax Server



January 13, 2012

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

THREE M CLEANING CO INC PO BOX 14146 BRADENTON, FL 34280US

SUBJECT: THREE M CLEANING CO INC REF: P11000100059

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 ... days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please cali (850) 245-6892.

• <u>•</u> • • • Tina Roberts Regulatory Specialist II

FAX Aud. #: E12000010754 Letter Number: 512A00000932

ώ JAN 12

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Flonda 32314

JAN-13-2012(FRI) 11:07

JOHNSON BROWNING CLAYTON

(FAX)9419517702

و. برویه محمد و H12000010754 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

......

SUBJECT: THREE M CLEANING CO INC

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P11000100059

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ROBERT M. JOHNSON

(Name of Person)

ROBERT M. JOHNSON, PL

(Name of Firm/Company)

ONE NORTH TUTTLE AVENUE

(Address)

SARASOTA, FL 34237

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 ROBERT M. JOHNSON
 at (941) 906-1480

 (Name of Person)
 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

H12000010754 3

105-61-NAL	(FRI) 11:07 JOHNSON	BROWNING CLAYTON	(FAX)94195177	02 · P.00	4/004	
•		H12000010754	13	12,10		
	OFF 	ICER / DIRECTOR RI FOR A CORPORA	ESIGNATION TION	12 JAN 12 PM SECRETARY OF ST TALLAHASSEE FLOR	Z48	
LMARIA D. ROJAS		, hereby r	, hereby resign as(Title)		°,⊼	
of						
	FLORIDA					

Maria (Signature of resigning filicer/director)

FILING FEE 1S \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

H12000010754 3